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Permit Date Permit # Permit
Type

Job Site Address Lot
Number

Subdivision Heated Sq Ft Unheated Sq Ft Estimated Cost Applicant Name

10/31/2019 12581 Zoning 3275 ASHEMONT RD
RAEFORD

0 0 0 JEFFERY
SANDERSON

10/31/2019 12580 Building 419 BRIDGEHAVEN
DRIVE

210 TURNBERRY 2,865 643 167,417 H & H
CONSTRUCTORS

10/31/2019 12579 Building 273 SPRINGHAVEN
DRIVE

281 MIDLANDS @
BEDFORD PHASE 3

2,452 665 122,000 H & H
CONSTRUCTORS

10/31/2019 12577 Building 7917 RED SPRINGS
ROAD

4,030 2,172 500,000 CRISTINE RAINEY

10/31/2019 12576 Building 131 ARBOR DRIVE 53 SPRING VALLEY 0 520 4,285 CARLTON MARSHALL

10/30/2019 12573 Zoning 106 YELLOWFOOT
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

57 EAGLES RIDGE 0 0 0 JESSICA GROOMS

10/30/2019 12571 Zoning 126 W TWELVE
OAKS RD RAEFORD
NC 28376

27 TWELVE OAKS 0 0 0 JAMES THAGARD

10/30/2019 12570 Zoning 419 BRIDGEHAVEN
DR

210 TURNBERRY 0 0 0 H & H
CONSTRUCTORS

10/30/2019 12569 Zoning 7917 RED SPRINGS
RD RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0 Cristine Rainey

10/30/2019 12568 Zoning 273 SPRINGHAVEN
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

281 MIDLANDS @
BEDFORD PHASE 3

0 0 0 H & H
CONSTRUCTORS

10/30/2019 12567 Zoning 131 ARBOR DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

53 SPRING VALLEY 0 0 0 CARLTON MARSHALL

10/30/2019 12566 Building 128 DEFENDER WAY 1,600 4,400 441,000 DEFENDER
AMMUNITION

10/29/2019 12565 Zoning 3146 BLUE SPRINGS
RD RED SPRINGS NC
28377

38 CHERAW ACRES 0 0 0 TYRONE OXENDINE

10/29/2019 12564 Improveme
nt/Repair

372 Jeff Rd 18 0 0 0
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10/29/2019 12561 Building 4140 RED SPRINGS
ROAD

2,959 793 0 SOUTHEASTERN
CONST

10/29/2019 12560 Zoning 370 SWIFT CREEK
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 BLAKE SKIPPER

10/28/2019 12558 Sign
(lighted)

101 GREAT LANE 0 0 0 PARISH SIGN

10/28/2019 12557 Zoning 101 GREAT LANE 0 0 0 PARISH SIGN

10/28/2019 12556 Zoning 1620 NEILL
SINCLAIR RD

11A HOKE ESTATE 0 0 0 TREVOR CAMPBELL

10/28/2019 12555 Building 1620 NEILL
SINCLAIR ROAD

11A HOKE ESTATES 0 820 0 TREVOR CAMPBELL

10/28/2019 12553 Building 331 CAMP ROCKFISH
ROAD

0 0 0 HECTOR E. DAVIS

10/25/2019 12549 Zoning 570 HOBSON ROAD 2 WILLIE MAYNOR
TRACTS

0 0 0 NICHOLAS SHAUN
HARRELL

10/25/2019 12548 Building 1525 MCPHAUL
ROAD

3,184 478 198,020 RED DOOR HOMES

10/25/2019 12547 Building 116 LINDA'S LANE 2,525 682 181,035 RED DOOR HOMES

10/25/2019 12545 Zoning 415 PORLOCK WAY
RAEFORD NC 28376

117 STEEPLECHASE 0 0 0 RONNIE COOK

10/25/2019 12544 Zoning 225 SAND ROCK RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

8 ROCKFISH GLEN 0 0 0 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES

10/24/2019 12542 Sign
(lighted)

4544 FAYETTEVILLE
ROAD

O'REILY LIGHTED
SIGN

0 0 0 CNG SIGNS

10/24/2019 12539 Zoning 116 LINDAS LANE
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 RED DOOR HOMES

10/24/2019 12538 Zoning 1525 MCPHAUL RD
SHANNON NC 28386

0 0 0 RED DOOR HOMES

10/24/2019 12537 Building 335 MCGOUGAN
ROAD

2,304 664 130,000 KILPATRICK HOMES
INC

10/23/2019 12535 Zoning 335 McGougan Rd 0 0 0 KILPATRICK HOMES
INC

10/23/2019 12533 Building 153 CRAWFORD
WRIGHT RD

168 0 0 WANDA HASTY

10/22/2019 12532 Zoning 128 DEFENDER WAY
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 DEFENDER
AMMUNITION

10/22/2019 12531 Building 4461 NORTH DUFFIE
ROAD

0 0 0 TANITA
LEACH/KATIE
MCKETHAN

10/22/2019 12530 Other 521 BLACKHAWK
LANE

19 EAGLES RIDGE 0 0 25,440 EDGARDO PADUA
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10/22/2019 12529 Zoning 103 CATHERINE ST
RAEFORD NC 28376

21 EAST HOBSON 0 0 0 ANTONIO SANTIAGO

10/22/2019 12528 Zoning 4140 RED SPRINGS
RD RED SPRINGS NC
228377

0 0 0 SOUTHEASTERN
CONST

10/17/2019 12518 Building 2485 SOUTH DUFFIE
ROAD

0 0 0 JOHNNY BRANCH

10/17/2019 12516 Zoning 15755 HWY 15-501
ABERDEEN NC
28315

0 0 0 FELICIA DOYLE

10/17/2019 12515 Building 1316 PASTURE
CIRCLE

2,768 1,181 426,000 DANIEL & HIROMI
MORONEY

10/17/2019 12514 Building 1316 PASTURE
CIRCLE

0 2,244 140,000 DANIEL & HIROMI
MORONEY

10/16/2019 12506 Zoning 1316 PASTURE CIR
ABERDEEN NC
28315

0 0 0 DANIEL & HIROMI
MORONEY

10/16/2019 12502 Zoning 153 CRAWFORD
WRIGHT RD

0 0 0 WANDA HASTY

10/15/2019 12500 Building 1670 GOLF COURSE
ROAD

4 2,111 851 100,000 DBP BUILDERS

10/15/2019 12499 Building 1696 GOLF COURSE
ROAD

6 2,111 851 100,000 DBP BUILDERS

10/15/2019 12498 Building 1684 GOLF COURSE
RD

5 2,106 851 100,000 DBP BUILDERS

10/15/2019 12497 Zoning 103 SIMPSON CT 7 BET-LEE PINES 0 0 0 ANTHONY
HENDERSON

10/15/2019 12496 Building 8000 STONE GABLE
DRIVE

STONE GABLE
APARTMENTS

0 0 0 STONE GABLES
ACQUISITION, LLC

10/15/2019 12495 Building 7000 STONE GABLE
DRIVE

STONE GABLE
APARTMENTS

0 0 0 STONE GABLES
ACQUISITION, LLC

10/15/2019 12494 Building 6000 STONE GABLE
DRIVE

STONE GABLE
APARTMENTS

0 0 0 STONE GABLES
ACQUISITION, LLC

10/15/2019 12493 Building 5000 STONE GABLE
DRIVE

STONE GABLE
APARTMENTS

0 0 0 STONE GABLES
ACQUISITION, LLC

10/15/2019 12492 Building 4000 STONE GABLE
DRIVE

STONE GABLE
APARTMENTS

0 0 0 STONE GABLES
ACQUISITION, LLC

10/15/2019 12491 Building 3000 STONE GABLE
DRIVE

STONE GABLE
APARTMENTS

0 0 0 STONE GABLES
ACQUISITION, LLC

10/15/2019 12490 Building 2000 STONE GABLE
DRIVE

STONE GABLE
APARTMENTS

0 0 0 STONE GABLES
ACQUISITION, LLC
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10/15/2019 12488 Building 1000 STONE GABLE
DRIVE

STONE GABLE
APARTMENTS

0 0 0 STONE GABLES
ACQUISITION, LLC

10/15/2019 12487 Building 398 BEDFORD
DRIVE

205 THE HIGHLANDS
@BEDFORD

2,953 1,409 191,000 MCKEE HOMES

10/15/2019 12486 Building 247 HAYNES
CHURCH ROAD

128 HIGHLANDS@BEDFO
RD

2,333 1,256 151,000 MCKEE HOMES

10/14/2019 12485 Zoning 1696 GOLF COURSE
RD

6 0 0 0 DBP BUILDERS

10/14/2019 12484 Zoning 1684 GOLF COURSE
RD

5 0 0 0 DBP BUILDERS

10/14/2019 12483 Building 299 SPRINGHAVEN
DRIVE

283 MIDLANDS@BEDFOR
D

2,333 1,256 151,000 MCKEE HOMES

10/14/2019 12482 Zoning 1670 GOLF COURSE
RD

4 0 0 0 DBP BUILDERS

10/14/2019 12479 Building 5804 SOUTH OLD
WIRE ROAD

0 0 0 CHARLES LOCKLEAR

10/14/2019 12478 Building 140 VERDMONT
DRIVE

323 THE EASTLANDS
@BEDFORD

1,791 670 116,000 MCKEE HOMES

10/14/2019 12477 Building 152 VERDMONT
DRIVE

322 THE EASTLANDS
@BEDFORD

2,251 671 146,000 MCKEE HOMES

10/14/2019 12476 Building 287 SPRINGHAVEN
DRIVE

282 MIDLANDS@BEDFOR
D

2,415 824 0 MCKEE HOMES

10/14/2019 12474 Building 125 SHEETS ROAD 1,989 330 175,000 PHILIP SHEETS

10/11/2019 12473 Building 3140 US 401
BUSINESS

2,307 0 289,860 Hoke County

10/11/2019 12468 Building 364 TYEHIMBA LANE 20 THE PLANTATION 0 0 0 GINNY POCHE

10/11/2019 12465 Building 261 CHESWICK
DRIVE

28 BRENTHAVEN 0 576 24,000 CLEVESTER HARRIS

10/11/2019 12464 Zoning 125 SHEETS DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 PHILIP SHEETS

10/10/2019 12463 Building 146 HAYWOOD
DRIVE

38 STONE RIDGE 0 192 0 VICKIE WALLCOEN

10/10/2019 12462 Zoning 140 VERDMONT DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

323 THE EASTLANDS
@BEDFORD

0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

10/10/2019 12461 Zoning 152 VERDMONT DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

322 THE EASTLANDS
@BEDFORD

0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

10/10/2019 12460 Zoning 146 HAYWOOD DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

38 STONE RIDGE 0 0 0 VICKIE WALLCOEN

10/10/2019 12459 Zoning 247 HAYNES
CHURCH RD

128 HIGHLANDS@BEDFO
RD

0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

10/10/2019 12458 Zoning 287 SPRINGHAVEN
DR

282 MIDLANDS@BEDFOR
D

0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES
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10/10/2019 12456 Zoning 299 SPRINGHAVEN
DR

283 MIDLANDS@BEDFOR
D

0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

10/10/2019 12455 Building 166 NEW HOPE
DRIVE

0 0 0 ROBERT MOSCO

10/10/2019 12454 Zoning 253 FLAGSTONE
LANE

0 0 0 MOUSA SHAHBAIN

10/9/2019 12453 Zoning 166 NEW HOPE DR 0 0 0 ROBERT MOSCO

10/9/2019 12451 Septic
Re-Inspecti

7662 Red Springs Rd 0 0 0

10/9/2019 12450 Building 161 ROSA DRIVE 0 0 0 PATRICIA BARNS

10/8/2019 12447 Building 799 GAINEY ROAD 0 0 10,000 JAMES MARTIN

10/8/2019 12444 Building 5952 ARABIA ROAD 0 0 7,500 ISMAEL HERNANDEZ
LIMA

10/7/2019 12441 Zoning 5952 ARABIA RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 WRIGHT BUSINESS

10/7/2019 12440 Zoning 6783 ABERDEEN RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 MOATH DHEIFALLAH

10/7/2019 12439 Building 511 CYPRESS DRIVE SUMMERFIELD EAST 0 0 27,500 MELANIE GRAY

10/7/2019 12438 Building 124 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/7/2019 12437 Building 128 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/7/2019 12433 Building 155 COURTLAND
DRIVE

391 WEDGEFIELD 2,560 1,039 162,000 HARRIS
PROPERTIES

10/3/2019 12427 Zoning 291 PENDLETON
STREET

MIDLANDS @
BEDFORD

0 0 0 MOISES RODRIQUEZ

10/3/2019 12426 Zoning 142 BRENTMOOR DR 249 MIDLANDS AT
BEDFORD PH 2

0 0 0 ATHOL HOLNESS

10/3/2019 12423 Zoning 511 CYPRESS DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

210 SUMMERFIELD 0 0 0 MELANIE GRAY

10/3/2019 12421 Building 4126 CALLOWAY
ROAD

0 1,318 31,988 RAYMOND GRACE

10/3/2019 12420 Building 4126 CALLOWAY
ROAD

3,626 592 342,610 RAYMOND GRACE

10/3/2019 12419 Building 465 MYRA ROAD 4,400 500 170,000 PURDUE HOMES
REHAB LLC

10/2/2019 12418 Zoning 155 COURTLAND DR 391 WEDGEFIELD 0 0 0 HARRIS
PROPERTIES

10/2/2019 12417 Zoning 4126 CALLOWAY RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 RAYMOND GRACE

10/2/2019 12416 Plumbing 730 GALATIA
CHURCH ROAD

0 0 0 WILLIE COLEMAN
HUBBARD

10/2/2019 12415 Plumbing 730 GALATIA
CHURCH ROAD

0 0 0 WILLIE COLEMAN
HUBBARD
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10/1/2019 12413 Building 4320 BLUE SPRINGS
ROAD

0 0 0 KEITH MCPHATTER

10/1/2019 12402 Building 110 CHATFIELD
DRIVE

44 THE COMMONS @
BRIDGEPORT

2,292 682 120,000 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES, LLC

10/1/2019 12401 Building 120 CHATFIELD
DRIVE

43 THE COMMONS @
BRIDGEPORT

2,262 901 118,000 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES, LLC

10/1/2019 12400 Consultation 254 SOUTH HORACE
WALTERS ROAD

0 0 0 TIFFANY WARREN

10/1/2019 12399 Building 150 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/1/2019 12398 Building 146 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/1/2019 12397 Building 142 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/1/2019 12396 Building 138 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/1/2019 12395 Building 134 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/1/2019 12394 Building 120 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/1/2019 12393 Building 116 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/1/2019 12392 Building 108 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/1/2019 12391 Building 104 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

10/1/2019 12390 Building 102 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

Singlewide

New

New

Renovations

Singlewide

Singlewide

Singlewide

Singlewide

Singlewide

Singlewide

Singlewide

Singlewide

Singlewide

Singlewide
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